AMENDMENT No. 3 FEE SCHEDULE

| Mountain View Community Center | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------|--------|---------------------|---------|--------------------|---------|---------------------|---------|---------------------|--------|----------------------|---------|--------------------------------|-------------|-------|-----------|
| | PRE- SCHEMATIC DESIGN | | SCHEMATIC DESIGN | | DESIGN DEVELOP. | | CONST. DOCUMENTS | | PERMIT & BIDDING | | CONSTRUCT. ADMIN. | | Add'l Services & Reimbursables | | TOTAL | |
| Original Total Contract: | \$ | 16,000 | \$ | 214,000 | 97 | 310,000 | \$ | 306,230 | \$ | 22,000 | \$ | 107,000 | \$ | 165,000 | \$ | 1,140,230 |
| Contract Amendment and Restatement No. 1 Adjustments | \$ | - | \$ | - | \$ | ı | \$ | 333,599 | \$ | 15,400 | \$ | 113,868 | \$ | (129,812) 1 | \$ | 333,055 |
| Amendment No. 2 | \$ | - | \$ | - | \$ | | \$ | - | \$ | - | \$ | - | \$ | 200,000 2 | \$ | 200,000 |
| Amendment No. 3 | \$ | - | \$ | - | \$ | , | \$ | - | \$ | - | \$ | - | \$ | 100,000 3 | \$ | 100,000 |
| Revised Contract Totals: | \$ | 16,000 | \$ | 214,000 | \$ | 310,000 | \$ | 639,829 | \$ | 37,400 | \$ | 220,868 | \$ | 335,188 | \$ | 1,773,285 |

- Additional Services & Reimbursables is comprised of \$20,188 in previously approved Additional Services and \$15,000 in Reimbursables.
 Amendment No. 2 increases Additional Services by \$200,000, Reimbursables & Previously approved additional services remain the same.
 Amendment No. 3 increases Additional Services by \$100,000, Reimbursables & Previously approved additional services remain the same.